
                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                                           Kronshage Park
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4272  Ellie Robinson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:00.0  5:48 
      2    2 4271  Annie Robinson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:43.0  6:02 
      3    3 4276  Julia Thompson                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:57.1  6:06 
      4    4 4358  Anelise Egge                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:08.7  6:10 
      5    5 4394  Mallory Olmstead              10  Lancaster                      19:17.3  6:13 
      6      4439  Kaylee Peterson               10  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:25.4  6:16 
      7    6 4383  Bridee Burks                  12  Lancaster                      19:39.1  6:20 
      8    7 4208  Nora Jillson                   9  Boscobel                       19:53.8  6:25 
      9    8 4266  Haylee Kearns                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:56.3  6:26 
     10    9 4206  Lilah Glasbrenner             10  Boscobel                       19:58.1  6:26 
     11   10 4362  Autumn Jacks                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:58.2  6:26 
     12   11 4342  Hope Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                     20:02.2  6:27 
     13   12 4195  Abri Brown                    12  Boscobel                       20:20.7  6:33 
     14   13 4462  Bobbi Ducharme                10  River Valley                   20:26.9  6:35 
     15   14 4249  Mateya Kaduc                   9  Cashton                        20:39.7  6:40 
     16   15 4210  Aleya Kliesner                10  Boscobel                       20:44.7  6:41 
     17   16 4392  Anna Murphy                   12  Lancaster                      20:49.0  6:43 
     18   17 4196  Avery Brown                   12  Boscobel                       20:49.1  6:43 
     19   18 4365  Jadence Nagel                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:07.5  6:48 
     20   19 4397  Mikayla Smith                 11  Lancaster                      21:14.4  6:51 
     21   20 4277  Grace Wersal                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:15.0  6:51 
     22   21 4360  Lilly Geary                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:19.3  6:52 
     23   22 4274  Regan Schuette                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:19.3  6:52 
     24   23 4396  Kylee Sitts                   10  Lancaster                      21:40.6  6:59 
     25   24 4390  Leah Muench                   10  Lancaster                      21:43.3  7:00 
     26   25 4361  Colene Grefe                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:45.5  7:01 
     27   26 4348  Ella Wolff                    12  Iowa-Grant                     21:49.6  7:02 
     28   27 4366  Jayla Nagel                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:50.9  7:02 
     29   28 4395  Maddie Schneider              11  Lancaster                      21:51.7  7:03 
     30   29 4250  Isabell Korn                   9  Cashton                        21:57.3  7:04 
     31      4509  Jayda Ralph                   12  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:09.4  7:08 
     32   30 4186  Naomi Koch                    11  Aquinas                        22:14.1  7:10 
     33   31 4483  Rachel Diehl                  10  Viroqua                        22:16.2  7:11 
     34      4388  Finley Knapp                  12  Lancaster                      22:23.4  7:13 
     35   32 4198  Skyler Carlin                 11  Boscobel                       22:34.5  7:16 
     36   33 4343  Meagan Cullen                 10  Iowa-Grant                     22:34.7  7:17 
     37   34 4263  Sierra Davenport              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:40.7  7:18 
     38      4393  Maddie Nielsen                 9  Lancaster                      22:55.0  7:23 
     39   35 3115  Ruth Hale                     10  Aquinas                        22:55.1  7:23 
     40      4384  Lainee Burks                  11  Lancaster                      22:55.8  7:23 
     41      4391  Katelynn Muldoon              10  Lancaster                      22:56.2  7:23 
     42   36 4211  Clare Manning                 12  Boscobel                       22:59.8  7:25 
     43   37 4194  Andrea White                  12  Aquinas                        23:04.6  7:26 
     44   38 4468  Alana Merritt                  9  River Valley                   23:08.1  7:27 
     45      4400  Meg Walker                    12  Lancaster                      23:12.3  7:29 
     46      4199  Izzy Childs                    9  Boscobel                       23:19.5  7:31 
     47      4510  Madalyn Reichmann             12  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:20.4  7:31 
     48   39 4185  Sara Gyllander                11  Aquinas                        23:24.7  7:33 
     49      4269  Ava McDonald                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:29.3  7:34 
     50      4438  Kaylee Miller                 10  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:37.1  7:37 
     51   40 4472  Caitlin Wastlick              10  River Valley                   23:44.2  7:39 
     52   41 4187  Alexa Neumeister              11  Aquinas                        23:44.3  7:39 
     53      4205  Maribeth Fritz                10  Boscobel                       23:46.7  7:40 
     54   42 4461  Abi Cummings                  12  River Valley                   23:47.5  7:40 
     55   43 4190  Maria Schwinn                 11  Aquinas                        23:50.8  7:41 
     56   44 4252  Chelsie Paulsen               11  Cashton                        23:55.1  7:42 
     57      4204  Maddie Fritz                  12  Boscobel                       23:56.9  7:43 
     58   45 4367  McKinley Ray                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:58.8  7:44 
     59      4270  Brooke Paynter                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:59.3  7:44 
     60      4368  Lorena Soriano Nunez          12  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:01.6  7:44 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      4382  Eden Bowen                    11  Lancaster                      24:06.2  7:46 
     62      4197  Easton Carlin                 11  Boscobel                       24:06.3  7:46 
     63   46 4192  Bella Timm                    11  Aquinas                        24:07.9  7:47 
     64      4293  Izzy Bender                   10  Fennimore                      24:23.6  7:52 
     65      4441  Claire Stadler                10  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:24.7  7:52 
     66      4262  Addison Christopher            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:29.4  7:53 
     67      4369  Maja Vilstrup-Clausen         12  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:49.7  8:00 
     68   47 4465  Anna Johnson                  12  River Valley                   24:49.8  8:00 
     69   48 4467  Jayla Maier                   12  River Valley                   24:49.9  8:00 
     70      4183  Rachel Gagermeier              9  Aquinas                        24:52.6  8:01 
     71      4184  Gretta Gyllander              11  Aquinas                        24:53.0  8:01 
     72      4265  Ava Hying                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:57.8  8:03 
     73   49 4245  Makayla Gooselaw               9  Cashton                        25:00.1  8:03 
     74   50 4487  Kadience Larry                11  Viroqua                        25:06.3  8:05 
     75      4275  Mallory Spurley                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:06.6  8:05 
     76   51 4481  Reid Brown                     9  Viroqua                        25:11.5  8:07 
     77      4273  Kaylee Rochon                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:11.8  8:07 
     78      4261  Madelyn Bakken                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:12.2  8:07 
     79      4212  Grace Manning                  9  Boscobel                       25:22.7  8:11 
     80   52 4341  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera         11  Iowa-Grant                     25:23.5  8:11 
     81   53 4246  Kate Gronemus                 10  Cashton                        25:38.8  8:16 
     82      4359  Hailey Gander                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:43.0  8:17 
     83      4436  Rachel Kaszubski              12  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:57.5  8:22 
     84   54 4248  Paige Hoeft                   12  Cashton                        25:59.6  8:22 
     85   55 4486  Julz Larry                     9  Viroqua                        26:05.5  8:24 
     86      4324  Shelby Brown                  12  Hillsboro                      26:06.7  8:25 
     87      4398  Kaitlyn Sokolik               10  Lancaster                      26:08.4  8:25 
     88      4329  Joise Wells                    9  Hillsboro                      26:10.5  8:26 
     89      4267  Katie Kramer                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:17.8  8:28 
     90   56 4489  Wynne Roberts                  9  Viroqua                        26:29.0  8:32 
     91   57 4345  Yessica Garcia                11  Iowa-Grant                     26:34.7  8:34 
     92      4401  Jenna Wolf                    11  Lancaster                      26:45.3  8:37 
     93      4202  Norah Dilley                  10  Boscobel                       26:47.5  8:38 
     94      4507  Lily Mitchell                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:47.6  8:38 
     95      4364  Brooklynn Lombard             10  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:58.9  8:42 
     96   58 4470  Kylie Morrey                  11  River Valley                   27:05.2  8:44 
     97      4385  Kelly Freymiller              12  Lancaster                      27:09.4  8:45 
     98   59 4347  Savannah Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                     27:11.2  8:46 
     99   60 4484  Holly Eitland                 10  Viroqua                        27:12.7  8:46 
    100      4464  Madeline Hutnik               12  River Valley                   27:27.4  8:51 
    101      4193  Estella Weisse                11  Aquinas                        27:40.8  8:55 
    102      4327  Faith Seeley                  11  Hillsboro                      27:52.1  8:59 
    103      4415  Paige Toay                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle              28:02.1  9:02 
    104      4410  Claire Mathys                 12  Pecatonica/Argyle              28:14.6  9:06 
    105      4264  Mary Lou Gerault              12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:19.0  9:07 
    106      4214  Ava Sander                     8  Boscobel                       28:30.4  9:11 
    107   61 4251  Marayah Morrison              10  Cashton                        29:11.6  9:24 
    108   62 4488  Elizabeth Olson                9  Viroqua                        29:25.7  9:29 
    109      4189  Sophia Paulson                 9  Aquinas                        29:37.0  9:32 
    110   63 4344  Cortney Fiedler-Fosbinder     12  Iowa-Grant                     29:44.4  9:35 
    111      4363  Mia Jaynes                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:46.9  9:36 
    112      4296  Olivia Horsfall               12  Fennimore                      29:49.1  9:36 
    113      4411  Norah McCarthy                11  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:56.6  9:39 
    114      4346  Hailee Kite                   12  Iowa-Grant                     30:23.0  9:47 
    115      4328  Britzke Shyanna               10  Hillsboro                      30:58.9  9:59 
    116      4471  Cheyenne Reis                 10  River Valley                   31:18.7 10:05 
    117      4505  Kayden Groom                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben                32:23.4 10:26 
    118      4188  Kylie Ortmeier                 9  Aquinas                        35:20.1 11:23 
    119      4247  Kylie Harter                   9  Cashton                        40:33.0 13:04 
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       1.    34  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (19:22.3  96:51.4 3:15.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson             9 18:00.0
       2      2  Annie Robinson             9 18:43.0
       3      3  Julia Thompson            11 18:57.1
       4      8  Haylee Kearns             12 19:56.3
       5     20  Grace Wersal              10 21:15.0
       6   ( 22) Regan Schuette            10 21:19.3
       7   ( 34) Sierra Davenport          10 22:40.7

       2.    60  Boscobel                                   (20:21.3  101:46.4 0:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Nora Jillson               9 19:53.8
       2      9  Lilah Glasbrenner         10 19:58.1
       3     12  Abri Brown                12 20:20.7
       4     15  Aleya Kliesner            10 20:44.7
       5     17  Avery Brown               12 20:49.1
       6   ( 32) Skyler Carlin             11 22:34.5
       7   ( 36) Clare Manning             12 22:59.8

       3.    69  Lancaster                                  (20:32.1  102:40.4 2:23.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mallory Olmstead          10 19:17.3
       2      6  Bridee Burks              12 19:39.1
       3     16  Anna Murphy               12 20:49.0
       4     19  Mikayla Smith             11 21:14.4
       5     23  Kylee Sitts               10 21:40.6
       6   ( 24) Leah Muench               10 21:43.3
       7   ( 28) Maddie Schneider          11 21:51.7

       4.    78  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (20:39.9  103:19.2 2:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Anelise Egge              12 19:08.7
       2     10  Autumn Jacks              10 19:58.2
       3     18  Jadence Nagel              9 21:07.5
       4     21  Lilly Geary               11 21:19.3
       5     25  Colene Grefe              12 21:45.5
       6   ( 27) Jayla Nagel               11 21:50.9
       7   ( 45) McKinley Ray              11 23:58.8

       5.   179  Iowa-Grant                                 (23:17.0  116:24.7 6:32.5)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Hope Connolly             11 20:02.2
       2     26  Ella Wolff                12 21:49.6
       3     33  Meagan Cullen             10 22:34.7
       4     52  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     11 25:23.5
       5     57  Yessica Garcia            11 26:34.7
       6   ( 59) Savannah Vivian           12 27:11.2
       7   ( 63) Cortney Fiedler-Fosbinder 12 29:44.4

       6.   180  River Valley                               (23:11.3  115:56.5 4:22.9)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Bobbi Ducharme            10 20:26.9
       2     38  Alana Merritt              9 23:08.1
       3     40  Caitlin Wastlick          10 23:44.2
       4     42  Abi Cummings              12 23:47.5
       5     47  Anna Johnson              12 24:49.8
       6   ( 48) Jayla Maier               12 24:49.9
       7   ( 58) Kylie Morrey              11 27:05.2
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       7.   182  Aquinas                                    (23:04.6  115:22.8 1:30.2)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Naomi Koch                11 22:14.1
       2     35  Ruth Hale                 10 22:55.1
       3     37  Andrea White              12 23:04.6
       4     39  Sara Gyllander            11 23:24.7
       5     41  Alexa Neumeister          11 23:44.3
       6   ( 43) Maria Schwinn             11 23:50.8
       7   ( 46) Bella Timm                11 24:07.9

       8.   189  Cashton                                    (23:26.2  117:11.0 4:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Mateya Kaduc               9 20:39.7
       2     29  Isabell Korn               9 21:57.3
       3     44  Chelsie Paulsen           11 23:55.1
       4     49  Makayla Gooselaw           9 25:00.1
       5     53  Kate Gronemus             10 25:38.8
       6   ( 54) Paige Hoeft               12 25:59.6
       7   ( 61) Marayah Morrison          10 29:11.6

       9.   243  Viroqua                                    (25:01.7  125:08.5 4:12.8)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Rachel Diehl              10 22:16.2
       2     50  Kadience Larry            11 25:06.3
       3     51  Reid Brown                 9 25:11.5
       4     55  Julz Larry                 9 26:05.5
       5     56  Wynne Roberts              9 26:29.0
       6   ( 60) Holly Eitland             10 27:12.7
       7   ( 62) Elizabeth Olson            9 29:25.7
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                                         September 16, 2021
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4207  Franky Groom                   7  Boscobel                       11:26.6  7:10 
      2    2 4414  Loretta Tisch                  8  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:06.5  7:35 
      3    3 4302  Kylee Mumm                     8  Fennimore                      12:10.4  7:37 
      4    4 4433  Grace Fretz                    8  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:44.7  7:58 
      5      4508  Leah Peralta                   8  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:44.9  7:59 
      6    5 4298  Kate Kenney                    6  Fennimore                      12:45.2  7:59 
      7    6 4297  Kiera Kartman                  7  Fennimore                      12:55.2  8:05 
      8    7 4218  Avery Updike                   7  Boscobel                       12:58.8  8:07 
      9    8 4442  Ella Stadler                   7  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:07.0  8:12 
     10    9 4434  Jaycee Gander                  6  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:07.0  8:12 
     11      4511  Emma Udelhoven                 8  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:33.9  8:29 
     12   10 4437  Nadalie McCollum               8  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:39.3  8:33 
     13   11 4203  Cambell Fitzgerald             7  Boscobel                       13:45.8  8:37 
     14   12 4408  Aleah Harris                   8  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:47.9  8:38 
     15      4325  Elizabeth Cairns               8  Hillsboro                      13:49.7  8:39 
     16   13 4209  Kira Kinney                    7  Boscobel                       13:55.6  8:43 
     17   14 4443  Rachel Waterfall               7  Richland Center/Ithaca         14:01.4  8:46 
     18   15 4201  Hannah Dilley                  7  Boscobel                       14:18.2  8:57 
     19   16 4304  Mallori Oyen                   8  Fennimore                      14:47.1  9:15 
     20   17 4200  Jocelyn Childs                 6  Boscobel                       14:56.4  9:21 
     21   18 4409  Londyn Klocek                  5  Pecatonica/Argyle              14:59.5  9:23 
     22   19 4294  Leticia Bonilla                7  Fennimore                      15:06.6  9:27 
     23      4506  Alayna Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                15:20.1  9:36 
     24   20 4412  Mazie Theorin                  8  Pecatonica/Argyle              15:23.9  9:38 
     25   21 4444  Elizabeth Wiertzema            8  Richland Center/Ithaca         15:33.1  9:44 
     26   22 4416  Maddie Webster                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              15:43.6  9:50 
     27   23 4295  Linsey Conley                  6  Fennimore                      16:04.3 10:03 
     28   24 4301  Ellen Meyer                    6  Fennimore                      16:07.2 10:05 
     29   25 4217  Nakia Stitzer                  7  Boscobel                       16:27.9 10:18 
     30   26 4440  Vala Pollock                   8  Richland Center/Ithaca         16:31.7 10:20 
     31      4300  Halona Ley                     8  Fennimore                      18:24.9 11:31 
     32      4303  Dianna Napier                  6  Fennimore                      23:07.7 14:28 
     33      4305  Brooklyn Roberts               7  Fennimore                      25:51.8 16:10 
     9/17/2021  7:25AM
                                                                              Page 1



                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                                           Kronshage Park
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    45  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (13:19.9  66:39.4 1:16.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Grace Fretz                8 12:44.7
       2      8  Ella Stadler               7 13:07.0
       3      9  Jaycee Gander              6 13:07.0
       4     10  Nadalie McCollum           8 13:39.3
       5     14  Rachel Waterfall           7 14:01.4
       6   ( 21) Elizabeth Wiertzema        8 15:33.1
       7   ( 26) Vala Pollock               8 16:31.7

       2.    47  Boscobel                                   (13:17.0  66:25.0 2:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Franky Groom               7 11:26.6
       2      7  Avery Updike               7 12:58.8
       3     11  Cambell Fitzgerald         7 13:45.8
       4     13  Kira Kinney                7 13:55.6
       5     15  Hannah Dilley              7 14:18.2
       6   ( 17) Jocelyn Childs             6 14:56.4
       7   ( 25) Nakia Stitzer              7 16:27.9

       3.    49  Fennimore                                  (13:32.9  67:44.5 2:56.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kylee Mumm                 8 12:10.4
       2      5  Kate Kenney                6 12:45.2
       3      6  Kiera Kartman              7 12:55.2
       4     16  Mallori Oyen               8 14:47.1
       5     19  Leticia Bonilla            7 15:06.6
       6   ( 23) Linsey Conley              6 16:04.3
       7   ( 24) Ellen Meyer                6 16:07.2

       4.    74  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (14:24.3  72:01.4 3:37.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Loretta Tisch              8 12:06.5
       2     12  Aleah Harris               8 13:47.9
       3     18  Londyn Klocek              5 14:59.5
       4     20  Mazie Theorin              8 15:23.9
       5     22  Maddie Webster             9 15:43.6


